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CAMPEONATO PAULISTA FASE FINAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  AGATHA LAURA SALAZAR FRANCO     834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              2  MARIAH SOPHIE RODRIGUES SALUM   511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI

                                              3  JENNIFER AKEMI PUPO MURAOKA     904  ASSOC.C.B.E.NIPO BRAS. JACUPIR

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  SOPHIA VERA BASTOS               12  ASS KOBU-KAN DE ESPORTES

                                              2  FLAVIA DOS SANTOS DE JESUS      696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  MARIANA RODRIGUES LOPES         560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              3  HANNAH BUENO GARCIA             235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA PAVANATTI  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  SARAH CRISTINA BATISTA MESSIAS  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              3  LAURA SALGUEIRO DOS SANTOS      723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  ALESSIA FREZZATO MURAKAMI SHER  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  SARAH VIEIRA RESENDE            437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              2  LARA MITIKO DOS SANTOS UZUE     168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  ANA LUIZA BORGES ALVES          437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              3  EDUARDA MATHIAS OLIVEIRA        241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  ISABELLA AYUMI MITSUDA          275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  THAUANNY FERREIRA DA SILVA       77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  SOPHIA HELECHYJ KANNO            77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  ANA CLARA MENEZES DA SILVA      182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  MARIA GABRIELLY SILVA LIRA      467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              2  LAIS DE CARVALHO CUCATO         833  JUDO PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  SARAH CAMPOS RODRIGUES          991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              3  ANA JULIA MENDES VILLA NOVA     696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  ISABELLE REZENDE MAFRA          437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              2  THAMIRES CUSTODIO MARTINELI     508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  SOFIA NOVAES CAMILLO            627  SOC. ESP. REC. CULT. SANTA MAR

                                              3  HELOISA MEDEIROS BACAN C. QUIN   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  MANUELA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA       275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  MARIA VITORIA URBANO SILVESTRE  512  FALCOES DO JUDO

                                              3  CAMILA SANTOS VALENTIM PEREIRA   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              3  ANA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA SILVA     786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  ANNA SARAH NOGUEIRA DIAS        806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              2  YASMIM SILVA DE TOLEDO          446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO

                                              3  NICOLY NOGUEIRA BORGES          696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  JULIA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO     680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  LIVIA SOUZA TATEAMA             235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  JULIANA RODRIGUES YAMASAKI      172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              2  NICOLE KIMIE TETUYA FORTUNATTI   85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN
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CAMPEONATO PAULISTA FASE FINAL
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     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  LAVINIA FREITAS IGAKI           275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  ANA BEATRIZ DE A. J.SCARAMUCA   168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  BARBARA SOFIA SALAZAR FRANCO    464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO

                                              3  YASMIN CARVALHO VENANCIO        437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS RESEN  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              2  SOL RODRIGUES                   275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  ANNA LAURA RIBEIRO R. MORAIS    378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  CAROLINE SALAFIA SILVA          887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  KAWANY SANTOS PIRES             508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  JULIA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES         51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP

                                              3  FLAVIA YUKARI MIYASHIRO         347  ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI

                                              3  ANNA LUIZA DA SILVA             627  SOC. ESP. REC. CULT. SANTA MAR

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  MARIA JULIA MONTEIRO            378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  CAMILA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  DANIELLY DOS SANTOS COUTO RAMO  588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO

                                              3  KATHARINA AGOSTINHO DIAS        241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              2  JULIA VIEIRA PRADO              405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  MARIA CLARA PIRES BARBOZA       232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  ANGELY VITORIA ANTONELI M. SIM  939  SESI SP

                                              2  ANGELINA DE OLIVEIRA CRISTOFOL  166  SESI - SP

                                              3  AMANDA MARTINS FERREIRA           3  ASS CULT ESP NIKKEY DE MARILIA

                                              3  AGATHA DE OLIVEIRA CRISTOFOLI   166  SESI - SP

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  JASMINE CAROLINA COSTA M. DE L   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              2  EMANUELLE ZERBETTO CAMILO       241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  SORAIA RIBEIRO DE LIRA          970  JUDO ARASHIRO

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA COUTINHO BENTO     93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

MAS  SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  FELIPE RIBEIRO GUIMARAES COSTA  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  HUGO YUJI ONO                    50  ASS DE JUDO DE BASTOS

                                              3  NOBERTHY NOAN DE SOUZA FRANCA   696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  PEDRO FERRARI SANDES            337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  BERNARDO DE MACEDO PICCOLO      241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  FELIPE TEIXEIRA FRANCA          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  JOAO PEDRO ARAUJO ALVERINDA KO  572  ASS DE JUDO ICHIKAWA

                                              3  PEDRO FIGUEIREDO MOTA           162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  CHRISTIANN CANUTO GADY          863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              2  VICTOR ALEXANDRE M. RATTIGHIER  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

                                              3  KEVIN SILVEIRA LEONEL           294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU

                                              3  LUCAS YUDI TANAKA               413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"
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     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  FELIPE FREIRE PEREIRA           256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              2  ENZO HENRIQUE DE MIRANDA SILVA  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BARBOZA        358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  HUGO RICARDO CORREA             696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  ISAQUE GABRIEL DA CRUZ           50  ASS DE JUDO DE BASTOS

                                              2  HALESSANDRO BARBOSA DA SILVA    508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  PETERSON KAUE SANTOS MARTINS R  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  CAUE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA          833  JUDO PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  PEDRO MONTEIRO DE OL. GARCIA     46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              2  GABRIEL VICELLI FERRARINI       984  CASSAB - CLINICA DE ATIVIDADE

                                              3  LUCAS CHAGAS DE SOUZA           834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  LUIGI RODRIGUES FACCHINI        235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  VICTOR CRESTA DE PAULA SILVA    776  S. M. E. AMPARO

                                              2  ENZO MARTINS PORSEBON             6  ASS CULT ESP REC DE TUPÃ

                                              3  MIGUEL VALEZINI DE C.DANTAS      93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              3  JORGE HENRIQUE DE MOURA B. RUI  833  JUDO PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  SAMUEL FELIPE DA COSTA C. C. V  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  LUIS OTAVIO SILVERIO            921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

                                              3  JOAO LUCAS ROCHA BERTES           6  ASS CULT ESP REC DE TUPÃ

                                              3  FELIPE GABRIEL XAVIER RIBEIRO   466  JUDO LINDOIA

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  GAEL GODOY CIPRIANO             169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  OCTAVIO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DE MOR  404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH

                                              3  PIETRO DE MOURA SANTOS          182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

                                              3  MIGUEL FERNANDO C. DE SOUSA     435  JUDO HONDA INDAIATUBA

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  LUIZ HENRIQUE RODRIGUES ABRAO   378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  MATHEUS FERNANDES NERY FONTES   690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              3  MOHAMMAD MIRANDA HAUACHE        169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              3  CAUÃ GATTI BARGMANN             834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  JONATHAN GRISMONI DE SOUZA      275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  NICOLAS COSTA DE ALMEIDA        172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              3  HENRIQUE SANTOS MEDEIROS         67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  LUCAS ALVES SILVA                77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  LUCAS BISTENI LUNA YAMAMOTO     241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  VITOR MARCIANO DA COSTA         275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  BRENO MONTEIRO ZOLEZI           939  SESI SP

                                              3  AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO           404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  LUCAS MATHIAS OLIVEIRA          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  MATHEUS RYUJI ARAMAKI           275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              3  CARLOS DANIEL BARBOSA HILARIO   378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.
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                                              3  GUILHERME ZERBINATTI S. GERARD  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  FERNANDO MASATO MITSUDA         275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  HENRIQUE SANTURBANO DOS SANTOS  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  HEITOR SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA        378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  MATHEUS THIAGO DOS SANTOS RESE  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  DAVY TAVARES DE MENEZES         166  SESI - SP

                                              2  THEO GODOY CIPRIANO             169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              3  DAVI ALVES FERNANDES            169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              3  DAVI ARON GONÇALVES             378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  RAMON COROMINAS HSIEH           169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  CESAR DE GODOY TRISTANTE        405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  DANIEL JULIAO DOS SANTOS        378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  ENZO SANGALI BATISTA            416  COLEGIO IDEAL DIADEMA

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS DA SILVA  786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO

                                              2  NICOLA MARQUES MONTALDI         405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              3  JOAO PEDRO ALCANTARA BERALDI    358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  JOAO MARCELO OLIVEIRA CECILIO   680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  KAUA HENRIQUE BORGES OKUDA      157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO

                                              2  KAUA HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ARAUJO   939  SESI SP

                                              3  MATEUS HENRIQUE L. PRESTES      828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

                                              3  VINICIUS HENRIQUE DE CAMPOS MA  755  APAJUL
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                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS
POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ         41    6  3  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                   28    4  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.   20    3  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO      18    3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA       17    1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY       15    2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS   11    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST   10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  939  SESI SP                           9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.  166  SESI - SP                         9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
11.  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU                 8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12.  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS           8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.   50  ASS DE JUDO DE BASTOS             8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA         7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO          7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO    7    0  1  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.  786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO    6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA    6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO               5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.  776  S. M. E. AMPARO                   5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22.  256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  157  ASSOC.DE JUDO KYOEI DE SUZANO     5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.   12  ASS KOBU-KAN DE ESPORTES          5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.  833  JUDO PRAIA GRANDE                 5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD    5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA            5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY              4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"            4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH      4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.    6  ASS CULT ESP REC DE TUPÃ          4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  984  CASSAB - CLINICA DE ATIVIDADE     3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO               3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  512  FALCOES DO JUDO                   3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI           3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO              3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.   85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN         3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
39.   51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP         3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
40.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES        3    0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
41.  680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP            2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
42.  627  SOC. ESP. REC. CULT. SANTA MAR    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
43.  182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA      2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
44.  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
45.  970  JUDO ARASHIRO                     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
46.  904  ASSOC.C.B.E.NIPO BRAS. JACUPIR    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
47.  887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
48.  828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO         1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
49.  755  APAJUL                            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
50.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
51.  588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO        1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
52.  572  ASS DE JUDO ICHIKAWA              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
53.  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
54.  466  JUDO LINDOIA                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
55.  464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
56.  435  JUDO HONDA INDAIATUBA             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
57.  416  COLEGIO IDEAL DIADEMA             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
58.  347  ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
59.  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
60.  294  ASSOCIAÇÃO PROJETO MOURA DE JU    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
61.  232  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA E CULT. S    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
62.  162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
63.   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
64.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
65.    3  ASS CULT ESP NIKKEY DE MARILIA    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


